Sales & Service Bulletin
New Product Product Update Product Information
Technical Information Price Update Marketing Information
No.  2015/10 Date  April 23, 2015 Page  1/1
Customers / others Yes
Representatives and sales partners Yes
OEM partners Yes
MOTORTECH subsidiaries Yes
DISTRIBUTION
®
MOTORTECH GmbH
Hogrevestr. 21-23
29223 Celle, Germany
Phone:	 +49 5141 - 93 99 0
Fax: 	 +49 5141 - 93 99 99
MOTORTECH AMERICAS, LLC
1400 Dealers Avenue, Suite A
New Orleans, LA 70123
Phone: 	 +1 504 355 4212
Fax: 	 +1 504 355 4217
Ignition Coil Connector P/N Lead Length Equivalent to For use with
Primary Lead Length 10” – 180”
180°
3 pole,
Socket
95.01.010-42-RC 42” 583017-42 95.01.010-L, 593022-L
95.01.010-60-RC 60” 583017-60 95.01.010-L, 593022-L
95.01.010-96-RC 96” 583017-96 95.01.010-L, 593022-L
95.01.010-180-RC 180” 583017-180 95.01.010-L, 593022-L
90°
3 pole,
Socket
95.01.020-42-RC 42” 583018-42 95.01.020-L, 593027-L
95.01.020-60-RC 60” 583018-60 95.01.020-L, 593027-L
95.01.020-96-RC 96” 583018-96 95.01.020-L, 593027-L
95.01.020-180-RC 180” 583018-180 95.01.020-L, 593027-L
Ordering Information
Repair Kits
for Conventional Shielded Primary Leads
Repair kits consist of the 90 or 180 degree connector and the
2 pole wire attached to it. The flexible conduit with adapters
needs to be reused.